Annexure — 2

Name of the corporate debtor: M/S Pantel Technologies Pvt Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 26.11.2020; L.ist of creditors as
on: 30.11.2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in })

Sr. Name of Name Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Rema
No authorised of Employee received of any Mutual claim claimnot | rks,
representative, continge | dues, that under admitted | if any
if any nt claim | may be set- | verificatio
off n
Date of Amount Amount | Natureof | Whether % of
receipt claimed of claim claim related voting
admitted party? share in
CoC
1.
Amiy Tiwari
(Director) 12.01.2021 452,000.00 452,000.00
Deepak Vasudev (Vice 1.852.485.00
President) 23.12.2021 | 1,852,485.00 T
Prashant Tripathi
(Manager Accounts & 27.12.2020 153,233.00 153,233.00
Finance)
Divesh Kumar (Sr.
Manager-Operations) 28.01.2021 162,500.00 162,500.00




